
Name Address Phone (Home) Phone (Cell) Phone (Other) Email Address (Secondary) Business

J. Jay Anderson Pittsfield Cooperative Bank 
70 South St., P.O. Box 1076
Pittsfield, MA. 01202-1076 

(413) 770-2352 (413) 629-1601 andersonjay1983@gmail.com 79 Profile Street
Lanesborough, MA 01237

President & CEO of Pittsfield Co-
operative Bank

Bruce S. Auerbach, MD 13 Interlake Cross Road
P.O. Box 1453
Stockbridge, MA 01262

(617) 966-8777 bruceauer@gmail.com 2831 S. Bayshore Drive
Unit 2202
Coconut Grove, FL 33133

Retired CEO Sturdy Memorial Hospital, 
Attleboro / Emergency Room Physician

Blodgett, Ruth 241 N Mountain Road  
Dalton, MA  01226

(413) 684-0352 (413) 441-5039 ruth.blodgett@mass.gov 241 N. Mountain Road, Dalton, 
MA  01226

Director of the Bureau of Community 
Health and Prevention at the 
Massachusetts Department of Public 
Health

Gerald Burke Hillcrest Educational Center
788 South Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201

(413) 441-5246 (413) 499-7924
x 119

jburke@hillcrestec.org  
jburke0630@gmail.com

788 South Street
Pittsfield, MA 01201

President & CEO of Hillcrest 
Educational Centers

Mike Christopher 32 Meadowridge Drive  
Pittsfield, MA  01201     

(413) 443-0042 (413) 446-0178 mchristopher@nycap.rr.com Braydenton, FL Retired Legacy Banks

Joel Feinman, PhD Valley Medical Group
329 Conway St
Greenfield, MA  01301

(413) 367-9977 (413) 575-0358 jafeinman46@gmail.com 17 Richardson Rd
Leverett, MA  01054

Retired President, Valley Medical Group

Richard Herrick (Vice Chair) 24 Taconic Ave
Lenox, MA  01240

(413) 637-9003 (518) 265-7140 rjherrick@aol.com 24 Taconic Ave
Lenox, MA  01240

President & CEO, NYS Health Facilities 
Association

William C. Jones President & CEO
Integritus Healthcare 
75 North St., Ste 210
Pittsfield, MA  01201

(413) 441-2744 (413) 447-2996 bjones@integritus1.org 75 North Street, Suite 210, 
Pittsfield, MA  01201

President & Treasurer, BHCS

Robin McGraw P O Box 873
Sheffield, MA  01257

(413) 229-7999 (413) 441-6910 blackrockfarm@hotmail.com 256 Jug End Rd
South Egremont, MA  01258

Sr. Director, Donald C. McGraw 
Foundation.  President, Black Rock 
Foundation

Eileen Myers 630 Holmes Rd
Pittsfield, MA  01201

(413) 442-1633 myerswa@aol.com 630 Holmes Rd
Pittsfield, MA  01201

Retired. Berkshire Visiting Nurses 
Association

John O'Brien 21 Juliana Drive
Pittsfield, MA 01201

(413) 443-3292 (413) 212-8217 (413) 445-4548
ext. 227

jobrien@crescentcreamery.com P.O. Box 638
Pittsfield, MA  01202

President Crescent Creamery

Carol Riordan (Chair) 140 Blythewood Dr
Pittsfield, MA  01201

(617) 598-0991 (646) 355-8552 carol.riordan@icloud.com 720 5th Avenue South
Naples, FL  34102

Healthcare Consultant

Integritus Healthcare Systems, Inc. 
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